ERGEBNISLISTE

Tabelle1

17. Volkslauf der LTC Mutterstadt - 1000 m Schilerlauf - 16. September 2012

Platz

Name

1 Maurer Melissa

2 Tremmel Moritz

3 Neubert Julia

4 Machtle Philipp

5 Koérkapan Kani

6 Laukert Anna

7 Diesing Adrian

8 Tremmel Niklas

9 Henrich Eve
10 Hahnke-Scholl Marvin
11 Bohn Lars
12 Laukert Albert
13 Neubert Josephine
14 Kdrkapan Larin
15 Nutzenberger Peter
16 Morlock Nicholas
17 Bohn Alexander
18 Thome Robin
19 Manz Marvin
20 Lorek Max-Edgar
21 Schnapp Alisa
22 Koérkapan Sarya
23 Muller Juliane
24 Reinhard Isabel
25 Windecker Tim
26 Helfenfinger Mischa
27 Schlosser Rieke

Verein

TG Oggersheim

SV Ruchheim

LSV Ludwigshafen
LTC Mutterstadt

TG 04

LTC Mutterstadt

TSV Iggelheim

SV Ruchheim

TSV Amicitia Viernheim
FantaFinf Mannheim
LTC Mutterstadt

LTC Mutterstadt

LSV Ludwigshafen

LTC Mutterstadt

WSV Vorwarts Ludwigshafen
LTC Mutterstadt

TSV Amicitia Viernheim
WSV Vorwarts Ludwigshafen

TSG Maxdorf

LG MulLi

LTC Mutterstadt
ESV Ludwigshafen
TuS Neuhofen

JG Zeit

2000 0:03:40
2000 0:03:46
1999 0:03:48
2002 0:04:09
2004 0:04:15
2003 0:04:17
2005 0:04:18
2004 0:04:27
2003 0:04:29
2001 0:04:31
2001 0:04:32
2005 0:04:36
2002 0:04:38
2004 0:04:39
1999 0:04:41
2003 0:04:51
2001 0:04:54
2005 0:04:57
2004 0:05:01
2003 0:05:05
2003 0:05:10
2004 0:05:14
1997 0:05:22
2004 0:05:28
2005 0:05:32
2007 0:06:39
1999 0:07:00

Klas.

wJu14
MJU14
wJu14
MKU12
MKU10
WKU10
MKU8
MKU10
WKU10
MKU12
MKU12
MKU8
WKU12
WKU10
MJuU14
MKU10
MKU12
MKU8
MKU10
MKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WJu16
WKU10
MKU8
MKU8
wJu14

Seite 1

Rang Stnr.

1915
1902
2914
1924
1912
1923
1927
2903
2901
2905
3916
2922
1913
3934
2919
3926
4917
3908
4925
5904
4929
5933
1930
6932
4918
5909
3928



Tabelle1
28 Reinhard Amelie LG MulLi 2007 0:07:35 WKUS8 1931
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